
ARCHITONIC GUIDE

BAU
MÜNCHEN
2017

ARCHITONIC.COM

Der Architonic Guide möchte Ihnen Orientierung 
geben und dabei helfen, die besten Aussteller 
schnell zu fi nden. Die Auswahl von Architonic 
ist rein redaktionell und beschränkt sich auf 
Premium-Hersteller von Produkten, die für die 
Gestaltung von Gebäuden und Räumen relevant 
sind. Ein Guide von Architekten für Architekten.

The Architonic Guide allows you to fi nd the 
best exhibitors quickly. Architonic’s selection 
is purely an editorial one and is limited to 
high-end manufacturers whose products are 
relevant to the design of buildings and spaces. 
It’s a guide by architects for architects. 

16–21 JANUARY



Auria

 TO HALL A2 TO HALL A2

402 408

103 109

111 119 121 226 230

401

100 110 120 130

418410

502500

501 511 521 531

510 518

419415

520 528

329321 430 434 436

338

530 536 540

231 334 340

139

320 328

ACO
Passavant

Anrin

113

Baumit

Duco

Evonik

Lu
ce

m

Rockwool

Rosco

Sika

Creaton

→→

→→

 TO HALL A3

 TO HALL A1  TO HALL A1

 TO HALL A3

120 130104 110 116

331 337

538 540

328 330

230 238

336 340

121109 129 141

514 524 530510

501 511 521 531529

321

420 329

409
311

310 318

115

403

500 502 508

301

303 309

101 103 308

Kronimus

LED Profilelemente

Liapor

Lindner

Mauthe

N
oe

Reckli

Trespa

Vogl Deckensysteme

Creaton

319

ABC Klinker

→→

→→

 TO HALL A5

 TO HALL A3  TO HALL A3

 TO HALL A5

420 424

211

302300 306 310 312 316 320 328 334330 338 141

121 127 236131A109103 210 214

402 406

307303301

411 311

412

317 321 325 327 331 339

500400 504 512 516 418 422 526524 430 434 541

509 519 527 537

138126120100 110

115

114

Agglotech

129

Antolini Luigi

Apavisa

Artweger

Bärlocher

Cerámicas
Aparici

DNV

Esco

Geberit

Grassi Pietre

Kirchheimer

Klinker-Zentrale

K
li
nk

er
w
er

ke
 M

uh
r

La
pi

te
c

Lauster

Lux Elements

Mathios

Moso

Müller

NBK

Nikolaus
Bagnara

Omnifloor

Rathscheck

Santa
Magherita

St
rö

he
r

Tercocer

Toscano Traco

Keim

ABI
Entrance Matting

→

→

 TO HALL A5
 TO HALL A5

100 110 120 128 130 138

50

314

221 223 229 235

101

305 410 414 418

327 341339

302 310

303

318 320 324 328 330 334 338

103 109 111 216 121 224 230

301

503 511 521 531

510502401

419

340

420 424 428 430 432 436

421 528 530 540

129119

234

140

2Tec2

125

Arturo Flooring

Arwei

Bergo Flooring

Bienna

237

Caparol

Cemart

Dura

Emco
Fuma

Hafro

H
TW

D
es

ig
n 

C
ar

pe
t

Megaron

S
ch

ey
b
al

To
uc

an
-T

Keim

→→

→→

 TO HALL A4

 TO HALL A2  TO HALL A2

 TO HALL A4

339

540

319311303 420 424 428

403 511 521 529 531

409

301

300

518 520 524 530 534

519

411

100

110

111

312 318310302 320 324 330

140

117 221 129 131 135 139

120 132

Alwitra

201

B
ac

ks
te

in
 K

on
to

r

Braas

Diadem

Erlus

Fakro

FunderMax

Gima

Hagenmeister

Jacobi Walther

Ja
ni

nh
of

f

Lattonedil

Moeding

Nelskamp

Pe
te

rs
en

 T
eg

l

Röben

Velux

Wienerberger Zinco

  

→→

→

→

 TO HALL B2

 T
O
 H

A
LL

 C
1

 T
O
 H

A
LL

 C
1

 TO HALL B2

341

540

319 301521

538 520528

339

338340 330 328 318 310320

430 420325329

539

119 111

103 101

500

308

109

238 131 129

130 128 118 102

121

Eb
en

er

Euramax

Geze

Hueck

Interno

Metawell

Novelis

Raico

Randi

R
en

so
n

Reynaers

Schüco

Sunflex

→

→

→→

→→

 TO HALL B3

 T
O
 H

A
LL

 C
2

 T
O
 H

A
LL

 C
2

 TO HALL B1  TO HALL B1

 TO HALL B3

318 310 308 306

213

111

107109

110 108

538 534 524 522

539 529B 521 519 509

518 510

313

302

309 303

508 502 500

409

101

301

320338340

141

330 328336 326

129 119

234 224228

139

138 128 118

131

329

434 321424

341

438 319 311

Aperam

ArvalBattisti

Buderus

D
an

fo
ss

Domico

GKD

Haver & Boecker

Inox-Color

Inpek

Italpannelli

Jakob

Joris ide

KME
Maas Profile

M
ar

ia
ni

 T
ec

h

Metall
Art

MHB

Moradelli

Prefa

Progress

ProMesh

Rau Streckgitter Reutlinger

Runtal

Trimo

Umicore

Vaillant

Richard Brink

Colt

 

→

→

→→

→→

 TO HALL B5

 T
O
 H

A
LL

 C
4

 T
O
 H

A
LL

 C
4

 TO HALL B5

 TO HALL B3  TO HALL B3

330334338

303309

502510 508518

507

311

529539

538

339 329

540

331

534 530 528

531 519 511521

515

524 520 500

320328

111123 121 119 103109

318
300 101308

100138 128 118

139 131 129

Assa Abloy

BaSys

B
is
sc

ho
p

Brüchert+Kärner

CES ComTür

Garant

Gaulhofer

GlutzGriffwerk

Herholz

Hoppe

Internorm

Jatec

Jeld-Wen

JNF

Kneer Süd Fenster

La Florida

Lebo

Manital

Mosel Türen

Normbau

Olivari

Prüm

Schörghuber

Simonswerk

Westag Getalit

→

→→

→
→→

 TO HALL B4

 TO HALL B2  TO HALL B2

 T
O 

H
AL

L 
C3

 T
O 

H
AL

L 
C3

 TO HALL B4

128 118 108138

328 318

321

339

541

340 338

139

129 125

528

539 529 519 509

526 518 514 508 502 500

311319

302 300

309 303

330

Belu Tec

Deutschtec

Domoferm
Gilgen

Door Systems

Hörmann

Käuferle

Roma

Teckentrup

Tormax

→→

→→

 TO HALL B6

 TO HALL B4  TO HALL B4

 TO HALL B6

340

219 217

109111119 103

308 306

305

406 303331

541

329 420 418 414 408

302 300314

502 500

519 501529539

510

320

526 522 518

425429

120

118

138

229

129

225

330 328338

139 234

339 532A

321

108

110

ABA
Holz von Kempen

AGS

Blank

Egger

Estfeller

FH
 F

in
nh

ol
z

G
us

ta
fs

H
as

en
ko

pf

KLH

Lignatur M
or

al
t

Osmo

Silvadec

Stadler

Twinson

Werzalit

Zeitform

→

→

→→

TO HALL C2 TO HALL C2

TO
 H

A
LL B

1
TO

 H
A
LL B

1

312 320310

501

400 502

402 305

410 319

510

511 521

420 329

331

339

300 302

101

100 110 120 130

206 210 218 220

308 338

538520 528

531

AlpolicAlucoil

Esco

EuroLamFi
be

rl
in

e

Hella

MLL

MN

RMIG

Roto

Secco Sistemi

Steel Color

Warema

Wicona

→

→

→→

→→

 TO HALL C3  TO HALL C3

 TO
 H

A
LL B

2
 TO

 H
A
LL B

2

 TO HALL C1  TO HALL C1

500

400

300 302 310 320 328 330 338

101 206

100 112 120 130

210 220 226 230 137

402 309 311 412 331 438
329

420

321

506 510 514 520 526 538

501 511 521 531

Busch-Jaeger

Diefenthaler

Durlum

Econtrol-
Glas

Elero

Glas Trösch

Glas Wagener

Heliobus

Interpane

Lamberts

Längle Glas

Merck

Okalux

Pilkington

Retrosolar

Riedl Aufzüge

Rinn

Rodeca

S.
Si

ed
le

&
Sö

hn
e

Saint-Gobain
Glass

Schneider + Nölke

Schott

Sedak

Semcoglas

Stebler

Thiele Glas

Burckhardts

TO
 H

A
LL B

2

→

TO
 H

A
LL B

2

→

→

→ →

→

 TO HALL C3  TO HALL C3

 TO
 H

A
LL B

4
 TO

 H
A
LL B

4540

101

100 110 120

210 214 127
208

302 306A 310 314 326 330 338 340

500 502

303 309 311 321

508 510 514 520
530

300

118 138

501 511 521 531

A
B
P
 B

ey
er

le

Actual

Axxent

FMN Martinelli

GU

Häfele

Hafi

Hawa

Josko

JU-
Metallwarenfabrik

Renz Solutions

Silber

Sprinz

Te
uf

el
b
es

ch
la

g

Utensil

→→

→→

 TO HALL A6

 TO HALL A4  TO HALL A4

 TO HALL A6

130108 118110 128120

339

331

538 540

320 328

131 236

334330 338 340

141

516 528 530520

501 509 511 521 529 531

321 329

319

310 318

111 115 119 123121 125

504502

303 408 414 416

508 510

415

500

302300 308

Akustik und Raum

Altro

Amorim

Amtico

309

Baltic Wood

B
am

b
ea

u

Barth & Co

Bauwerk
Parkett

Bawart

Bembé Parkett

BHK

Boen

Cortex

431

Coswick
Fabromont

Fi
lz
fa

b
ri
k

Fu
ld

a

Gerflor
Hain Parkett

Haro

Joka

Kährs

Kosche

KWG

M
eg

aw
oo

d

mFlor

Mirako

O
b
je
ct

fl
or

Textimex

TFD Floortile

Tilo

Windmöller

U

U

2

OVERVIEW PLAN
 hall stand page

2tec2 A6 109 14
A
ABA Holz van Kempen B5 129 23
ABC Klinker A4 109 08
ABI Entrance Matting A6 219 14
ABP Beyerle C4 308 29
ACO Passavant A1 510 06
Actual C4 119 29
Admonter A5 131 10
Agglotech A4 129 08
Agrob Buchtal A4 500 08
AGS B5 314 23
Air-Lux C2 218 27
Akustik und Raum A5 535 10
Alpolic C1 312 25
Altro A5 504 10
Alucobond B1 119 16
Alucoil C1 310 25
Alwitra A3 201 08
Amorim A5 328 10
Amtico A5 309 10
Anker A6 125 14
Anrin A1 328 06
Antolini Luigi  A4 310 08
Apavisa A4 303 08
Aperam B2 302 17
Arturo Flooring A6 502 14
Artweger A4 432 08
Arval B2 318 17
Arwei A6 229 14
Assa Abloy B4 320 21
Axxent C4 338 29
B
Backstein Kontor A3 140 08
Baltic Wood A5 508 10
Bambeau A5 340 10
Bärlocher A4 104 08
Barth & Co A5 528 10
BaSys B4 430 21
Battisti B2 320 17
Baumit  A1 321 06
Bauwerk Parkett A5 318 10
Bawart A5 108 10
Belu Tec B3 320 19
Bembé Parkett A5 507 10
Bergo Flooring A6 234 14
Bette A4 512 08
BHK A5 121 10
Bienna A6 237 14
Bisschop B4 540 21
Blank B5 108 23
Boen A5 339 10
Braas  A3 303 08
Brüchert+Kärner B4 314 21
Buderus B2 339 17
Burckhardts C2  124 27
Busch-Jaeger  C2 500 27
C
Caparol A6 421 14
Carl Stahl  B2 101 17
Carpet Concept A6 121 14
Casalgrande Padana A4 412 08
Cemart A6 525 14
Cerámicas Aparici A4 402 08
Ceramica Magica A4 532 08
CES B4 138 21
Colt B2 337 17
Colt C2 339 27
ComTür B4 100 21
Cortex A5 431 10
Cosentino A4 301 08
Coswick A5 333 10
Creaton A1 402 06
Creaton A2 514 07
D
Dallmer A4 325 08
Danfoss B2 141 17
Deutschtec B3 511 19
Diadem A3 521 08
Didheya C4 500 29
Diefenthaler C2 128 27
DNV A4 103 08
Domico B2 309 17
Domoferm B3 330 19
Dormakaba B1 319 16

C4 page 29

B6 A6 page 14

B5 page 23

B4 page 21 A4 page 08

Entrance
East

A5 page 10

C3 B3 page 19 A3 page 08

B2 page 17 A2 page 07

A1 page 06B1 page 16

C2 page 27 

C1 page 25

Entrance
North

ICM

Entrance
North West

MESSEHAUS

Entrance
West

U
2 

M
es

se
st

ad
t 
Os

t

B0

F

U
2 

M
es

se
st

ad
t 
W

es
t

Published by:
Architonic AG | Müllerstrasse 71 | 8004 Zurich | Switzerland
T +41 44 297 20 20 | info@architonic.com | architonic.com



3

INDEX
 hall stand page

Janinhoff A3 424 08
Jansen B1 320 16
Jatec B4 425 21
Jeld-Wen B4 303 21
JNF B4 334 21
Joka A5 538 10
Joris ide B2 313 17
Josko  C4 101 29
JU-Metallwarenfabrik C4 318 29
Jung C2 508 27
K
Kährs A5 310 10
Kaldewei A4 517 08
Karcher Design B4 119 21
Käuferle  B3 311 19
Keim A4 432 08
Keim A6 339 14
Keller C1 129 25
Kirchheimer Kalksteinwerke A4 103 08
Klaus Multiparking C3 139
KLH B5 129 23
Klinker-Zentrale A4 120 08
Klinkerwerke Muhr A4 440 08
KME B2 510 17
Kneer Süd Fenster B4 309 21
Koch Membranen A6 530 14
Kosche A5 133 10
Kronimus A2 320B 07
KWG A5 330 10
L
La Florida B4 525 21
Lamberts C2 321 27
Laminam A4 329 08
Längle Glas C2 119 27
Lapitec A4 400 08
Lattonedil A3 518 08
Lauster A4 103 08
Lebo B4 510 21
LED Profilelement A2 132 07
Liapor  A2 329 07
Lignatur B5 429 23
Lignotrend B5 305 23
Lindner A2 403 07
Lucem A1 540 06
Lux Elements A4 504 08
M
Maas Profile B2 522 17
Manital B4 507 21
Mariani Tech B2 500 17
Mathios  A4 124 08
Mauthe  A2 324B 07
Megaron A6 327 14
Megawood  A5 540 10
Merck C2 308 27
Metalglas Bonomi C4 411 29
Metall Art B2 129 17
Metawell  B1 528 16
mFlor A5 408 10
MHB B2 211 17
Mirako A5 133 10
MLL C1 121 25
MN C1 519 25
Moeding  A3 311 08
Moradelli  B2 501 17
Moralt B5 500 23
Mosel Türen B4 518 21
Moso  A4 510 08
Müller Natursteinwerk A4 108 08
N
NBK A4 313 08
Nelskamp A3 111 08
Nikolaus Bagnara A4 121 08
Noe A2 301 07
Normbau B4 130 21
Novelis B1 131 16
O
Object Carpet A6 111 14
Objectflor A5 500 10
Okalux  C2 311 27
Olivari B4 531 21
Omnifloor A4 134 08
Osmo B5 139 23
OWA A2 538 07
P
Panoramah B1 126 16

 hall stand page

Dormakaba  A4 432 08
Duco A1 231 06
Dura  A6 230 14
Durlum C2 220 27
E
Ebener B1 540 16
Eclisse C4 328 29
Econtrol-Glas C2 402 27
Egger B5 339 23
Elero C2 412 27
Emco A6 310 14
Erlus  A3 403 08
Esco A4 432 08
Esco C1 528 25
Estfeller B5 314 23
Euramax B1 136 16
EuroLam C1 339 25
Evonik A1 415 06
F
Fabromont  A5 319 10
Fakro A3 131 08
Feco B4 500 21
FH Finnholz B5 522 23
Fiberline C1 420 25
Filzfabrik Fulda A5 300 10
Findeisen A5 101 10
Finstral B4 508 21
FMN Martinelli C4 517 29
Forbo A5 321 10
Formani  B4 501 21
Forster B1 339 16
Franke A4 327 08
Frost Design C4 540 29
FSB B4 131 21
Fuma  A6 318 14
FunderMax A3 310 08
G
Garant B4 111 21
Gaulhofer B4 308 21
Geberit  A4 331 08
Gerflor A5 502 10
Geze B1 538 16
Gilgen Door Systems B3 338 19
Gima A3 409 08
Gira C2 302 27
GKD B2 100 17
Glas Marte C2 129,318 27
Glas Trösch C2 310 27
Glas Wagener C2 319 27
Glutz B4 121 21
Grassi Pietre A4 138 08
Griffwerk B4 139 21
Grohe A4 420 08
GU C4 339 29
Gustafs B5 400 23
H
Häfele C4 311 29
Hafi C4 138 29
Hafro A6 215 14
Hagemeister A3 312 08
Hain Parkett A5 520 10
Haro A5 302 10
Hasenkopf B5 321 23
Haver & Boecker B2 119 17
Hawa C4 310 29
Heliobus C2 529 27
Hella C1 220 25
Herholz B4 520 21
Hewi B4 328 21
Hoppe B4 339 21
Hörmann B3 300 19
HTW Design Carpet A6 107 14
Hueck B1 103 16
I
Inox-Color B2 302 17
Inox Schleiftechnik C1 10 25
Inpek B2 117 17
Interface A6 129 14
Interno B1 338 16
Internorm B4 103 21
Interpane C2 329 27
Italpannelli B2 519 17
J
Jacobi Walther A3 129 08
Jakob  B2 213 17

 hall stand page  hall stand page

Pauli & Sohn C4 309 29
Petersen Tegl A3 140 08
Pfleiderer B5 320 23
Pilkington  C2 328 27
Planoffice B5 112 23
Prefa  B2 409 17
Progress B2 506 17
Project Floors A4 432 08
Project Floors A5 119 10
ProMesh B2 302 17
Prüm B4 111 21
R
Raico B1 308 16
Randi  B1 521 16
Rathscheck A4 302 08
Rau Streckgitter B2 126 17
Reckli A2 120 07
Renson B1 101 16
Renz, Erwin C4 302 29
Renz Solutions C4 305 29
Retrosolar C2 230 27
Reutlinger B2 108 17
Reynaers  B1 329 16
Rheinzink B2 502 17
Richard Brink B2  109 17
Rieder A2 109 07
Riedl Aufzüge C2 518 27
Rinn C2 303 27
RMIG C1 111 25
Röben A3 120 08
Rockwool A1 103 06
Rodeca C2 132 27
Roma B3 318 19
Rosco A1 231 06
Roto C1 319 25
Runtal B2 336 17
S
S.Siedle&Söhne C2 300 27
Saint-Gobain Glass C2 338 27
Santa Margherita A4 135 08
Scheybal A6 201 14
Schneider + Nölke C2 528 27
Schörghuber B4 311 21
Schott C2 315 27
Schüco B1 301 16
Scrigno C4 218 29
Secco Sistemi C1 134 25
Seele / Sedak C2 100 27
Semcoglas C2 320 27
Sika A1 530 06
Silber C4 131 29
Silvadec B5 219 23
Simonswerk B4 338 21
Sky Frame C1 119 25
Solarlux  C1 329 25
Sprinz C4 329 29
Stadler  B5 138 23
Stebler C2 520 27
Steel Color C1 214 25
StoneslikeStones A4 318 08
Strähle  C2 420 27
Ströher A4 330 08
Sunflex B1 111 16
Swisspearl A1 113 06
T
Tante Lotte A1 532 06
Tarkett A5 303 10
Tece A4 424 08
Teckentrup B3 321 19
Tecnoline B4 521 21
Tercocer A4 111 08
Teufelbeschlag C4 300 29
Textimex A5 527 10
TFD Floortile A5 524 10
Thiele Glas C2 101 27
Tilo  A5 308 10
Tormax B3 309 19
Toscano A4 104 08
Toucan-T A6 314 14
Traco A4 103 08
Trapa  A5 338 10
Trespa A2 308 07
Tretford A5 139 10
Trimo B2 318 17
Twinson B5 209 23

U
Umicore B2 319 17
Utensil C4 533 29
V
Vaillant B2 338 17
Velux A3 339,341 08
Vitrocsa C2 332 27
Vogl Deckensysteme A2 116 07
Vola A4 317 08
W
Warema C1 538 25
Werzalit B5 406 23
Westag Getalit B4 109 21
Wicona C1 338 25
Wienerberger A3 100 08
Windmöller A5 329 10
Wöhr B3 319 19
Z
Zeitform B5 225 23
Zinco  A3 119 08

This list was printed on 29 November 2016. 
We sincerely apologise if we have omitted any 
top-quality manufacturers or located them 
incorrectly.



ARCHITONIC TREND ANALYSIS
TOP 10 GLASS DOORS

from Architonic Members exhibiting at BAU

Architonic is the world’s leading research tool for the specifi cation of premium architectural and design products. 
Our curated database currently provides information about more than 300,000 products from 1,500 brands and 10,400 
designers. 16 million architects, interior designers and design enthusiasts annually choose Architonic as their guide to 
the very best. This gives us an insight into developments in the architecture and design markets, which we would like 
to share with our community. For BAU 2017, we have identifi ed the top 10 most popular glass doors on architonic.com 
from BAU 2017 exhibitors. 

The ranking is based on the number of page views on architonic.com, which depends on different traffi c sources 
linking to the respective product, such as navigation on architonic.com, direct links via Google and advertising 
campaigns linking to the product among others. The rankings are limited to Architonic Member brands exhibiting at 
BAU 2017 and their products. All information was collected in the period March to November 2016. 

• 16 MILLION VISITS ANNUALLY

• 96 MILLION PAGE VIEWS ANNUALLY

• 665,000 FACEBOOK FANS

• 70% PROFESSIONALS

• 70% EUROPE

• 20% AMERICAS

• 10% ASIA

70% Europe

20% Americas

10% Asia

• 30% NON-SPECIALIST VISITORS

  AND PROPERTY OWNERS

30%

70%

40%

8%

5%

3%

3%

3%

specialist dealers /manufacturers

specialised press

product design

corporations / public authorities

gastronomy / hotel

architecture / interior design /landscape architecture

planning / engineering

8%

26%

4%

property owners / private customers

students architecture / design

• 70% SPECIALIST VISITORS



• 30% NON-SPECIALIST VISITORS 

  AND PROPERTY OWNERS

Hall B1, Stand 319

RANK 1
ST SCHIEBETÜRANLAGEN

Hall B1, Stand 126

RANK 2
WATER CHERRY HOUSE

Hall C2, Stand 332

RANK 3
SWIMMS

Hall C1, Stand 119

RANK 4
CLASSIC

Hall C2, Stand 318

RANK 5
GM MARTITION LIGHT

Hall C4, Stand 411

RANK 6

INVISIBILE TELESCOPICO

Hall B1, Stand 339

RANK 7

UNICO

Hall B4, Stand 508

RANK 8

TOP 72 NOVA LINE

Hall B1, Stand 320

RANK 9

JANISOL

Hall C4, Stand 328

RANK 10

SYSNTESIS

MOST-VIEWED 
GLASS DOORS
ON ARCHITONIC.COM 

from Architonic Members exhibiting at BAU

TO
P 1

0 
GL

AS
S 

DO
OR

S

2016



BETON
FASSADEN

A2.109

Auria

 TO HALL A2 TO HALL A2

402 408

103 109

111 119 121 226 230

401

100 110 120 130

418410

502500

501 511 521 531

510 518

419415

520 528

329321 430 434 436

338

530 536 540

231 334 340

139

320 328

ACO
Passavant

Anrin

113

Baumit

Duco

Evonik

Lu
ce

m

Rockwool

Rosco

Sika

Creaton

ADVERTISEMENT6

HALL

A1

A1B1C1

A2B2C2

A3B3C3

A4B4C4

A5B5

A6B6

Entrance East

B0

En
tr

an
ce

 N
or

th

Entrance West

ACO Passavant 510
Anrin 328
Baumit  321
Creaton 402
Duco 231

HALL A1

This list was printed on 29 November 2016. We 
sincerely apologise if we have omitted any top-
quality manufacturers or located them incorrectly.

Evonik 415
Lucem 540
Rockwool 103
Rosco 231
Sika 530

NOTES

Swisspearl 113
Tante Lotte  532



Mehr über unsere Deckensysteme erfahren Sie auf: www.owa.de 
 
Odenwald Faserplattenwerk GmbH
Dr.-F.-A.-Freundt-Straße 3 | 63916 Amorbach | tel +49 93 73 . 2 01- 0 | info@owa.de

Corpus
Klassische Formgebung –  
individuelle Gestaltungsfreiheit

Wir freuen uns auf Ihren  
Besuch in Halle A2, Stand 538

→→

→→

 TO HALL A3

 TO HALL A1  TO HALL A1

 TO HALL A3

120 130104 110 116

331 337

538 540

328 330

230 238

336 340

121109 129 141

514 524 530510

501 511 521 531529

321

420 329

409
311

310 318

115

403

500 502 508

301

303 309

101 103 308

Kronimus

LED Profilelemente

Liapor

Lindner

Mauthe

N
oe

Reckli

Trespa

Vogl Deckensysteme

Creaton

319

ADVERTISEMENT 7

Creaton 514
Alwitra 201
Kronimus 320B
LED Profi lelement 132
Liapor  329

HALL A2

HALL

A2

A1B1C1

A2B2C2

A3B3C3

A4B4C4

A5B5

A6B6

Entrance East

B0

En
tr

an
ce

 N
or

th

Entrance West

Lindner 403
Mauthe  324B
Noe 301
OWA 538
Reckli 120

NOTES

Rieder 109
Trespa 308
Vogl Deckensysteme  116



HALL A4,  STAND 420

UNBOTTLED WATER 
STILL ,  MEDIUM ODER SPRUDELND

REFRESH WITH GROHE BLUE HOME

Anzeige_Blue_Home_Produkt_33x33_161206.indd   106.12.16   11:53

N
EW

S
AD

VE
RT

IS
EM

EN
T

VOLA | 317

HV1 A63FT39

VOLA | 317

Blue Home

GROHE | 420

ADVERTISEMENT8

Alwitra 201
Backstein Kontor 140
Braas  303
Diadem 521
Erlus  403
Fakro 131
FunderMax 310
Gima 409

ABC Klinker 109
Agglotech 129
Agrob Buchtal 500
Antolini Luigi  310
Apavisa 303
Artweger 432
Bärlocher 104
Bette 512
Casalgrande Padana 412
Cerámicas Aparici 402
Ceramica Magica 532
Cosentino 301
Dallmer 325
DNV 103-107
Dormakaba  432
Esco 432
Franke 327
Geberit  331
Grassi Pietre 138

HALL A3

HALL A4

HALL

A3+A4

This list was printed on 29 November 2016. We 
sincerely apologise if we have omitted any top-
quality manufacturers or located them incorrectly.

Grohe 420
Kaldewei 517
Keim 432
Kirchheimer Kalksteinwerke 103
Klinker-Zentrale 120
Klinkerwerke Muhr 440
Laminam 329
Lapitec 400
Lauster 103
Lux Elements 504
Mathios  124
Moso  510
Müller Natursteinwerk 108
NBK 313
Nikolaus Bagnara 121
Omnifloor 134
Project Floors 432
Rathscheck 302
Santa Margherita 135

Hagemeister 312
Jacobi Walther 129
Janinhoff 424
Lattonedil 518
Moeding  311
Nelskamp 111
Petersen Tegl 140
Röben 120

Velux 339-341
Wienerberger 100
Zinco  119

StoneslikeStones 318
Ströher 330
Tece 424
Tercocer 111
Toscano 104
Traco 103
Vola 317

This list was printed on 29 November 2016. We 
sincerely apologise if we have omitted any top-
quality manufacturers or located them incorrectly.



ABC Klinker

→→

→→
 TO HALL A5

 TO HALL A3  TO HALL A3

 TO HALL A5

420 424

211

302300 306 310 312 316 320 328 334330 338 141

121 127 236131A109103 210 214

402 406

307303301

411 311

412

317 321 325 327 331 339

500400 504 512 516 418 422 526524 430 434 541

509 519 527 537

138126120100 110

115

114

Agglotech

129

Antolini Luigi

Apavisa

Artweger

Bärlocher

Cerámicas
Aparici

DNV

Esco

Geberit

Grassi Pietre

Kirchheimer

Klinker-Zentrale

Kl
in

ke
rw

er
ke

 M
uh

r

La
pi

te
c

Lauster

Lux Elements

Mathios

Moso

Müller

NBK

Nikolaus
Bagnara

Omnifloor

Rathscheck

Santa
Magherita

St
rö

he
r

Tercocer

Toscano Traco

Keim

9

HALL

A3+A4

A1B1C1

A2B2C2

A3B3C3

A4B4C4

A5B5

A6B6

Entrance East

B0

En
tr

an
ce

 N
or

th

Entrance West

NOTES

→→

→→

 TO HALL A4

 TO HALL A2  TO HALL A2

 TO HALL A4

339

540

319311303 420 424 428

403 511 521 529 531

409

301

300

518 520 524 530 534

519

411

100

110

111

312 318310302 320 324 330

140

117 221 129 131 135 139

120 132

Alwitra

201

B
ac

ks
te

in
 K

on
to

r

Braas

Diadem

Erlus

Fakro

FunderMax

Gima

Hagenmeister

Jacobi Walther

Ja
ni

nh
of

f

Lattonedil

Moeding

Nelskamp

Pe
te

rs
en

 T
eg

l

Röben

Velux

Wienerberger Zinco

HALL A3

HALL A4



Halle A5, Stand 131
Wir freuen uns auf Ihren Besuch!
www.admonter.at

N
EW

S
AD

VE
RT

IS
EM

EN
T

Tafelboden Croce

TRAPA | 338ADMONTER | 131

Galleria Impression LeoneLärche Nata rustic cross

ADMONTER | 131

ADVERTISEMENT10

HALL

A5

Admonter 131
Akustik und Raum 535
Altro 504
Amorim 328
Amtico 309
Baltic Wood 508
Bambeau 340
Barth & Co 528
Bauwerk Parkett 318
Bawart 108
Bembé Parkett 507
BHK 121
Boen 339
Cortex 431
Coswick 333
Fabromont  319
Filzfabrik Fulda 300
Findeisen 101
Forbo 321
Gerfl or 502

HALL A5

A1B1C1

A2B2C2

A3B3C3

A4B4C4

A5B5

A6B6

Entrance East

B0

En
tr

an
ce

 N
or

th

Entrance West

This list was printed on 29 November 2016. We 
sincerely apologise if we have omitted any top-
quality manufacturers or located them incorrectly.

Hain Parkett 520
Haro 302
Joka 538
Kährs 310
Kosche 133
KWG 330
Megawood  540
mFlor 408
Mirako 133
Objectfl or 500
Project Floors 119
Tarkett 303
Textimex 527
TFD Floortile 524
Tilo  308
Trapa  338
Tretford 139
Windmöller 329

NOTES



FS_FD_33x33_Architonic.indd   1 25.11.16   16:05FS_FD_33x33_Architonic.indd   2 25.11.16   16:19

Hall A5 - Stand 338
www.trapa.at

N
EW

S
AD

VE
RT

IS
EM

EN
T

FLURSTÜCK BRANCHESFINETT DIMENSION Fischgrätparkett Spigolo

FINDEISEN | 101FINDEISEN | 101TRAPA | 338

→→

→→

 TO HALL A6

 TO HALL A4  TO HALL A4

 TO HALL A6

130108 118110 128120

339

331

538 540

320 328

131 236

334330 338 340

141

516 528 530520

501 509 511 521 529 531

321 329

319

310 318

111 115 119 123121 125

504502

303 408 414 416

508 510

415

500

302300 308

Akustik und Raum

Altro

Amorim

Amtico

309

Baltic Wood

Ba
m

be
au

Barth & Co

Bauwerk
Parkett

Bawart

Bembé Parkett

BHK

Boen

Cortex

431

Coswick
Fabromont

Fi
lz
fa

br
ik

Fu
ld

a

Gerflor
Hain Parkett

Haro

Joka

Kährs

Kosche

KWG

M
eg

aw
oo

d

mFlor

Mirako

Ob
je
ct

fl
or

Textimex

TFD Floortile

Tilo

Windmöller

ADVERTISEMENT 11

HALL

A5



MEMBERSHIP FOR ARCHITECTS
We publicise your best projects and your profile where the 
right people will see them. Our jury makes sure that the 
environment is a top-quality one. More than 30 selected 
media partners make regular use of our information pool.

PRODUCT RESEARCH
Architonic offers you a comprehensive reference database 
with 300,000 professionally classified furnishing and buil-
ding products and materials. You can carry out research 
without limits and free of charge, with direct access to 
CAD files, PDF catalogues, prices and dealer lists.

MEMBERSHIP FOR MANUFACTURERS
Every working day 46,000 professional visitors carry out 
product research at Architonic. Take the opportunity to
present your products where customers are looking for 
them: You will get daily views, clicks and contacts. 

MULTICHANNEL ADVERTISING
Your online campaign can be precisely focussed on the
target group, with placement right at the heart of the
architecture and design scene. A variety of different
channels, such as website banners, editorial posts and
social media posts across the Architonic and Designboom 
networks are at your disposal.

PRODUCTS & NEWS APP
Architonic produces customised apps exclusively for its 
members! You can make your tailor-made app available 
in the AppStore or Google Play in a matter of weeks. And 
there is no additional work for you to keep it up to date, 
as we continuously access your products and reference 
projects in the Architonic database.

VIRTUAL REALITY 
Architonic has teamed up with leading virtual-reality 
experts designconnected.com to bring you a suite of cut-
ting-edge digital services that will transform the way your 
products are experienced. We can provide you with pow-
erful, bespoke sales and marketing content for you to use 
everywhere, on any type of online and offline channel.
 
Step One: Product digitisation
Let us create high-end, photo-realistic 3D model files of 
your products for use by render studios and CAD files in 
various formats for architects and planners to use in their 
BIM and planning software.
 
Step Two: Product Visualisation
- Allow us to create a collection of immaculately rendered 
virtual photographs of your products, showing them from 
any perspective and presenting them in any colour and 
material of your choice.
- Either following your creative direction or allowing us to 
develop a concept based on an initial brief from you, we 
can bring your products to virtual life by producing tailored 
digital photo-shoots, videos and interactive that present 
and animate them in a carefully crafted and unique interi-
or-architectural space.

MEMBERSHIP FOR RETAILERS & AGENTS
Every working day more than 150,000 product data sheets 
are accessed at architonic.com. Every time a data sheet is 
accessed our WHERE TO BUY? service appears, exclusively
listing the specialist retailers and agents who are our 
members in the specific locality.

VIRTUAL SHOWROOM ©
On your own website you present the products of those 
manufacturers which you represent: clearly organised, al-
ways up to date and adapted to your corporate identity.This 
enables you to generate a regular supply of new customers, 
make an impression with your service and train your staff.

VIRTUAL SHOWROOM APP ©
We are delighted to offer you an app that’s tailored to your 
company’s needs. The products of your brands will be
loaded into the app straight out of the Architonic database 
and updated automatically. In addition, we will cross-link 
these products with reference projects featured in the
architonic.com archive and your news feeds will be featured 
in a daily updated news area within your app.

ONLINE SHOP MODULE 
The Online Shop Module is a web-based, e-commerce 
software product, which specialist retailers and interior 
designers can, on licence, implement into their websites. 
The module can be modified to fit the client’s brand identity, 
and, pulling product data straight from the Architonic Data 
Cloud, allows a fast and cost-effective entry into the world 
of e-commerce.

If you are interested in our services, please don’t hesitate to contact us at architonic.com/apply,
by email to info@architonic.com or directly by phone on +41 44 297 20 20.

OFFERS & SERVICES

FOR
ARCHITECTS & DESIGNERS

FOR
MANUFACTURERS

FOR
RETAILERS & AGENTS



MEMBERSHIP FOR ARCHITECTS
We publicise your best projects and your profile where the 
right people will see them. Our jury makes sure that the 
environment is a top-quality one. More than 30 selected 
media partners make regular use of our information pool.

PRODUCT RESEARCH
Architonic offers you a comprehensive reference database 
with 300,000 professionally classified furnishing and buil-
ding products and materials. You can carry out research 
without limits and free of charge, with direct access to 
CAD files, PDF catalogues, prices and dealer lists.

MEMBERSHIP FOR MANUFACTURERS
Every working day 46,000 professional visitors carry out 
product research at Architonic. Take the opportunity to
present your products where customers are looking for 
them: You will get daily views, clicks and contacts. 

MULTICHANNEL ADVERTISING
Your online campaign can be precisely focussed on the
target group, with placement right at the heart of the
architecture and design scene. A variety of different
channels, such as website banners, editorial posts and
social media posts across the Architonic and Designboom 
networks are at your disposal.

PRODUCTS & NEWS APP
Architonic produces customised apps exclusively for its 
members! You can make your tailor-made app available 
in the AppStore or Google Play in a matter of weeks. And 
there is no additional work for you to keep it up to date, 
as we continuously access your products and reference 
projects in the Architonic database.

VIRTUAL REALITY 
Architonic has teamed up with leading virtual-reality 
experts designconnected.com to bring you a suite of cut-
ting-edge digital services that will transform the way your 
products are experienced. We can provide you with pow-
erful, bespoke sales and marketing content for you to use 
everywhere, on any type of online and offline channel.
 
Step One: Product digitisation
Let us create high-end, photo-realistic 3D model files of 
your products for use by render studios and CAD files in 
various formats for architects and planners to use in their 
BIM and planning software.
 
Step Two: Product Visualisation
- Allow us to create a collection of immaculately rendered 
virtual photographs of your products, showing them from 
any perspective and presenting them in any colour and 
material of your choice.
- Either following your creative direction or allowing us to 
develop a concept based on an initial brief from you, we 
can bring your products to virtual life by producing tailored 
digital photo-shoots, videos and interactive that present 
and animate them in a carefully crafted and unique interi-
or-architectural space.

MEMBERSHIP FOR RETAILERS & AGENTS
Every working day more than 150,000 product data sheets 
are accessed at architonic.com. Every time a data sheet is 
accessed our WHERE TO BUY? service appears, exclusively
listing the specialist retailers and agents who are our 
members in the specific locality.

VIRTUAL SHOWROOM ©
On your own website you present the products of those 
manufacturers which you represent: clearly organised, al-
ways up to date and adapted to your corporate identity.This 
enables you to generate a regular supply of new customers, 
make an impression with your service and train your staff.

VIRTUAL SHOWROOM APP ©
We are delighted to offer you an app that’s tailored to your 
company’s needs. The products of your brands will be
loaded into the app straight out of the Architonic database 
and updated automatically. In addition, we will cross-link 
these products with reference projects featured in the
architonic.com archive and your news feeds will be featured 
in a daily updated news area within your app.

ONLINE SHOP MODULE 
The Online Shop Module is a web-based, e-commerce 
software product, which specialist retailers and interior 
designers can, on licence, implement into their websites. 
The module can be modified to fit the client’s brand identity, 
and, pulling product data straight from the Architonic Data 
Cloud, allows a fast and cost-effective entry into the world 
of e-commerce.

If you are interested in our services, please don’t hesitate to contact us at architonic.com/apply,
by email to info@architonic.com or directly by phone on +41 44 297 20 20.

OFFERS & SERVICES

FOR
ARCHITECTS & DESIGNERS

FOR
MANUFACTURERS

FOR
RETAILERS & AGENTS

s

www.lightglass.net

Self-illuminating glass in daylight quality - now also available 
with full privacy.

Experience the multi-award winning technologies from LightGlass for various product 
applications at the BAU in Munich.

The new era of smart glass

Get in touch with the new offi ce door solutions from 

JELD-WEN including self-illuminating glass ALED Daylight 

Hall B4 / 502

The new ALED Privacy-Plus will be presented together 

with SWISSPACER in Hall C2 / 338



architonicguide_bau_productads_33x33_RZ.indd   205.12.16   17:16architonicguide_iff_productad_33x33_RZ.indd   105.12.16   17:17Anker_Product-AD_Architonicguide_33x33_Lay.indd   113.09.16   11:27

FLIESE  
FOLLOWS  
FUNCTION Halle A 6   |   Stand 125

DIE CUBE TILES KOLLEKTION

180 FLIESEN
DIREKT AB LAGER

Anker_Bau_Hall-AD_Architonicguide_173x45_Lay.indd   1 25.11.16   13:48

N
EW

S
AD

VE
RT

IS
EM

EN
T

Shaping Spaces

OBJECT CARPET | 111OBJECT CARPET | 111

FreestileCube Tiles

ANKER | 125

ADVERTISEMENT14

2tec2 109
ABI Entrance Matting 219
Anker 125
Arturo Flooring 502
Arwei 229
Bergo Flooring 234
Bienna 237
Caparol 421
Carpet Concept 121
Cemart 525
Dura  230
Emco 310
Fuma  318
Hafro 215
HTW Design Carpet 107
Interface 129
Keim 339
Koch Membranen 530
Megaron 327

Object Carpet 111
Scheybal 201
Toucan-T 314

HALL A6

HALL

A6

A1B1C1

A2B2C2

A3B3C3

A4B4C4

A5B5

A6B6

Entrance East

En
tr

an
ce

 N
or

th

Entrance West

B0

This list was printed on 29 November 2016. We 
sincerely apologise if we have omitted any top-
quality manufacturers or located them incorrectly.

NOTES



12482_rz_Anzeige_Architonic_ProductAD.indd   121.11.16   15:5812482_rz_Anzeige_Architonic_ProductAD.indd   221.11.16   15:5812482_rz_Anzeige_Architonic_ProductAD.indd   321.11.16   15:58

Individuelle Lösungen 
anspruchsvoller Textiler Architektur.

H A LL E  A 6  ––  STA N D  5 3 0

12482_rz_Anzeige_Architonic_HallAD_cgi.indd   1 21.11.16   15:58

N
EW

S
AD

VE
RT

IS
EM

EN
T

LichtlösungenAkustiklösungenTextile Fassaden

KOCH MEMBRANEN | 530KOCH MEMBRANEN | 530 KOCH MEMBRANEN | 530

ABI
Entrance Matting

→

→

 TO HALL A5
 TO HALL A5

100 110 120 128 130 138

50

314

221 223 229 235

101

305 410 414 418

327 341339

302 310

303

318 320 324 328 330 334 338

103 109 111 216 121 224 230

301

503 511 521 531

510502401

419

340

420 424 428 430 432 436

421 528 530 540

129119

234

140

2Tec2

125

Arturo Flooring

Arwei

Bergo Flooring

Bienna

237

Caparol

Cemart

Dura

Emco
Fuma

Hafro

H
TW

D
es

ig
n 

Ca
rp

et

Megaron

Sc
he

yb
al

To
uc

an
-T

Keim

ADVERTISEMENT 15

HALL

A6



JOBS.ARCHITONIC.COM

HOME
IMPROVEMENTS
Develop yourself at Architonic

  

→→

→

→

 TO HALL B2

 T
O 

H
AL

L 
C1

 T
O 

H
AL

L 
C1

 TO HALL B2

341

540

319 301521

538 520528

339

338340 330 328 318 310320

430 420325329

539

119 111

103 101

500

308

109

238 131 129

130 128 118 102

121

Eb
en

er

Euramax

Geze

Hueck

Interno

Metawell

Novelis

Raico

Randi

Re
ns

on

Reynaers

Schüco

Sunflex

ADVERTISEMENT16

HALL

B1

A1B1C1

A2B2C2

A3B3C3

A4B4C4

A5B5

A6B6

Entrance East

B0

En
tr

an
ce

 N
or

th

Entrance West

This list was printed on 29 November 2016. We 
sincerely apologise if we have omitted any top-
quality manufacturers or located them incorrectly.

NOTES

Alucobond 119
Dormakaba 319
Ebener 540
Euramax 136
Forster 339
Geze 538-539
Hueck 103
Interno 338
Jansen 320
Metawell  528
Novelis 131

HALL B1

Panoramah 126
Raico 308
Randi  521
Renson 101
Reynaers  329
Schüco 301
Sunflex 111



Internationale Fachmesse für Bauen und Gebäudetechnik
Berlin · 20. – 23. Februar 2018 · www.bautec.com

In die Zukunft bauen

Anzeige_bautec2018_173x45_2.indd   1 01.12.2016   14:53:01

→

→

→→

→→

 TO HALL B3

 T
O 

H
AL

L 
C2

 T
O 

H
AL

L 
C2

 TO HALL B1  TO HALL B1

 TO HALL B3

318 310 308 306

213

111

107109

110 108

538 534 524 522

539 529B 521 519 509

518 510

313

302

309 303

508 502 500

409

101

301

320338340

141

330 328336 326

129 119

234 224228

139

138 128 118

131

329

434 321424

341

438 319 311

Aperam

ArvalBattisti

Buderus

D
an

fo
ss

Domico

GKD

Haver & Boecker

Inox-Color

Inpek

Italpannelli

Jakob

Joris ide

KME
Maas Profile

M
ar

ia
ni

 T
ec

h

Metall
Art

MHB

Moradelli

Prefa

Progress

ProMesh

Rau Streckgitter Reutlinger

Runtal

Trimo

Umicore

Vaillant

Richard Brink

Colt

ADVERTISEMENT 17

Aperam 302
Arval 318
Battisti 320
Buderus 339
Carl Stahl  101
Colt 337
Danfoss 141
Domico 309
GKD 100
Haver & Boecker 119
Inox-Color 302

HALL B2

A1B1C1

A2B2C2

A3B3C3

A4B4C4

A5B5

A6B6

Entrance East

Entrance West

B0

En
tr

an
ce

 N
or

th

HALL

B2

Inpek 117
Italpannelli 519
Jakob  213
Joris ide 313
KME 510
Maas Profile 522
Mariani Tech 500
Metall Art 129
MHB 211
Moradelli  501
Prefa  409

NOTES

Progress 506
ProMesh 302
Rau Streckgitter 126
Reutlinger 108
Rheinzink 502
Runtal 336
Trimo 318
Umicore 319
Vaillant 338
Richard Brink 109



ARCHITONIC.COM

ALL THE
ARCHITECTURAL
PROJECTS YOU
NEED TO KNOW



Belu Tec 320
Deutschtec 511
Domoferm 330
Gilgen Door Systems 338
Hörmann 300

HALL B3

→

→→

→

→→

 TO HALL B4

 TO HALL B2  TO HALL B2

 T
O 

H
AL

L 
C3

 T
O 

H
AL

L 
C3

 TO HALL B4

128 118 108138

328 318

321

339

541

340 338

139

129 125

528

539 529 519 509

526 518 514 508 502 500

311319

302 300

309 303

330

Belu Tec

Deutschtec

Domoferm
Gilgen

Door Systems

Hörmann

Käuferle

Roma

Teckentrup

Tormax

A1B1C1

A2B2C2

A3B3C3

A4B4C4

A5B5

A6B6

En
tr

an
ce

 N
or

th

Entrance East

Entrance West

B0

HALL

B3

Käuferle  311
Roma 318
Teckentrup 321
Tormax 309
Wöhr 319

This list was printed on 29 November 2016. We 
sincerely apologise if we have omitted any top-
quality manufacturers or located them incorrectly.

Wir verdichten Parkraum.
OTTO WÖHR GMBH AUTO-PARKSYSTEME  |  D-71292 Friolzheim  |  woehr.de

Erleben Sie WÖHR auf der BAU 2017 (Halle B3, Stand 319).

NOTES



Der Türdrücker wird mit bicolor zum Schmuckstück.
HEWI lädt ein zum kreativen Spiel mit Farbe und Material.
Erfahren Sie mehr auf der BAU in München und
besuchen Sie HEWI in Halle B4, Stand 328.

bicolor
Individualität an der Tür

Bad-Mobiliar | Waschtische | Accessoires | Barrierefrei | Beschläge   www.hewi.com 

BAU M
ünchen | H

alle
 B4 | S

tand 328



Wir schaffen 
Raum für Erfolg.

Halle B4, Stand 500
www.feco.de

Wie werden wir 
morgen arbeiten?
Entdecken Sie mit uns 
Raumkonzepte für 
das Büro der Zukunft! Projekt: Südwestmetall, Esslingen

N
EW

S
AD

VE
RT

IS
EM

EN
T

HEWI | 328

bicolorCristal

FINSTRAL | 508

ER45 in Antik Bronze Optik

KARCHER DESIGN | 119

ADVERTISEMENT 21

Assa Abloy 320
BaSys 430
Bisschop 540
Brüchert+Kärner 314
CES 138
ComTür 100
Feco 500
Finstral 508
Formani  501
FSB 131
Garant 111
Gaulhofer 308
Glutz 121

Griffwerk 139
Herholz 520
Hewi 328
Hoppe 339
Internorm 103
Jatec 425
Jeld-Wen 303
JNF 334
Karcher Design 119
Kneer Süd Fenster 309
La Florida 525
Lebo 510
Manital 507

HALL B4

 

→

→

→→

→→

 TO HALL B5

 T
O 

H
AL

L 
C4

 T
O 

H
AL

L 
C4

 TO HALL B5

 TO HALL B3  TO HALL B3

330334338

303309

502510 508518

507

311

529539

538

339 329

540

331

534 530 528

531 519 511521

515

524 520 500

320328

111123 121 119 103109

318
300 101308

100138 128 118

139 131 129

Assa Abloy

BaSys

Bi
ss

ch
op

Brüchert+Kärner

CES ComTür

Garant

Gaulhofer

GlutzGriffwerk

Herholz

Hoppe

Internorm

Jatec

Jeld-Wen

JNF

Kneer Süd Fenster

La Florida

Lebo

Manital

Mosel Türen

Normbau

Olivari

Prüm

Schörghuber

Simonswerk

Westag Getalit

HALL

B4

This list was printed on 29 November 2016. We 
sincerely apologise if we have omitted any top-
quality manufacturers or located them incorrectly.

Mosel Türen 518
Normbau 130
Olivari 531
Prüm 111
Schörghuber 311
Simonswerk 338
Tecnoline 521
Westag Getalit 109



www.pfleiderer.com

DIE PFLEIDERER DESIGN-
KOLLEKTION 2017-2020

INSPIRATIONS
CLOSE TO YOU

Entdecken Sie unsere Dekore und Strukturen – 

unterteilt in anwender freundliche und 

inspirierende Farbwelten, basierend auf 

modernen Lebensstilen und Interieur-Trends.

C
a

fé
 S

te
re

o
, M

ü
n

ch
e

n
 

©
 fa

n
to

m
a

s.
d

e
; A

rn
o

ld
 / 

W
e

rn
e

r

Besuchen Sie uns 

in Halle B5, Stand 320



23

ABA Holz van Kempen 129
AGS 314
Blank 108
Egger 339
Estfeller 314
FH Finnholz 522
Gustafs 400
Hasenkopf 321
KLH 129

HALL B5

A1B1C1

A2B2C2

A3B3C3

A4B4C4

A5B5

A6B6

En
tr

an
ce

 N
or

th

Entrance East

Entrance West

B0

HALL

B5

Lignatur 429
Lignotrend 305
Moralt 500
Osmo 139
Pfleiderer 320
Planoffice 112
Silvadec 219
Stadler  138
Twinson 209

Werzalit 406
Zeitform 225

NOTES

Halle B5 – Stand 305
www.lignotrend.com

This list was printed on 29 November 2016. We 
sincerely apologise if we have omitted any top-
quality manufacturers or located them incorrectly.

→→

→→

 TO HALL B6

 TO HALL B4  TO HALL B4

 TO HALL B6

340

219 217

109111119 103

308 306

305

406 303331

541

329 420 418 414 408

302 300314

502 500

519 501529539

510

320

526 522 518

425429

120

118

138

229

129

225

330 328338

139 234

339 532A

321

108

110

ABA
Holz von Kempen

AGS

Blank

Egger

Estfeller

FH
 F

in
nh

ol
z

Gu
st

af
s

H
as

en
ko

pf

KLH

Lignatur M
or

al
t

Osmo

Silvadec

Stadler

Twinson

Werzalit

Zeitform



ALL THE
DESIGN PRODUCTS
YOU NEED
TO KNOW

ARCHITONIC.COM



Raum-in-Raum-System
Kubus in Halle C2.420!

www.straehle.de

ALL THE
DESIGN PRODUCTS
YOU NEED
TO KNOW

ARCHITONIC.COM

→

→

→→

TO HALL C2 TO HALL C2

TO H
ALL B1

TO H
ALL B1

312 320310

501

400 502

402 305

410 319

510

511 521

420 329

331

339

300 302

101

100 110 120 130

206 210 218 220

308 338

538520 528

531

AlpolicAlucoil

Esco

EuroLamFi
be

rl
in

e

Hella

MLL

MN

RMIG

Roto

Secco Sistemi

Steel Color

Warema

Wicona

ADVERTISEMENT 25

HALL

C1

A1B1C1

A2B2C2

A3B3C3

A4B4C4

A5B5

A6B6

En
tr

an
ce

 N
or

th

Entrance East

Entrance West

B0

Alpolic 312
Alucoil 310
Esco 528
EuroLam 339
Fiberline 420
Hella 220
Inox 10

HALL C1

NOTES

Keller 129
MLL 121
MN 519
RMIG 111
Roto 319
Secco Sistemi 134
Sky Frame 119

Solarlux  329
Steel Color 214
Warema 538
Wicona 338

This list was printed on 29 November 2016. We 
sincerely apologise if we have omitted any top-
quality manufacturers or located them incorrectly.



JUNG.DE

Konsequent. Reduziert. Architektonisch.



MADE TO TOUCH Der Schalterklassiker  
LS 990 in  Les Couleurs® Le Corbusier.  

206236_Einklinker_ArchitonicMesseguide_33x33.indd   329.11.16   15:08206236_Einklinker_ArchitonicMesseguide_33x33.indd   229.11.16   15:08206236_Einklinker_ArchitonicMesseguide_33x33.indd   129.11.16   15:08

N
EW

S
AD

VE
RT

IS
EM

EN
T

Gira Esprit Linoleum-Plywood

GIRA | 302GIRA | 302

Gira System 106Gira G1

GIRA | 302

→

→

→→
→→

 TO HALL C3  TO HALL C3

 TO H
ALL B2

 TO H
ALL B2

 TO HALL C1  TO HALL C1

500

400

300 302 310 320 328 330 338

101 206

100 112 120 130

210 220 226 230 137

402 309 311 412 331 438
329

420

321

506 510 514 520 526 538

501 511 521 531

Busch-Jaeger

Diefenthaler

Durlum

Econtrol-
Glas

Elero

Glas Trösch

Glas Wagener

Heliobus

Interpane

Lamberts

Längle Glas

Merck

Okalux

Pilkington

Retrosolar

Riedl Aufzüge

Rinn

Rodeca

S.
Si

ed
le

&
Sö

hn
e

Saint-Gobain
Glass

Schneider + Nölke

Schott

Sedak

Semcoglas

Stebler

Thiele Glas

Burckhardts

ADVERTISEMENT 27

Air-Lux 218
Busch-Jaeger  500
Diefenthaler 128
Durlum 220
Econtrol-Glas 402
Elero 412
Gira 302
Glas Marte 129,318
Glas Trösch 310
Glas Wagener 319
Heliobus 529
Interpane 329

Jung 508
Lamberts 321
Längle Glas 119
Merck 308
Okalux  311
Pilkington  328
Retrosolar 230
Riedl Aufzüge 518
Rinn 303
Rodeca 132
S.Siedle&Söhne 300
Saint-Gobain Glass 338

HALL C2

HALL

C2

Schneider + Nölke 528
Schott 315
Seele / Sedak 100
Semcoglas 320
Stebler 520
Strähle  420
Thiele Glas 101
Vitrocsa 332
Burckhardts 124

This list was printed on 29 November 2016. We 
sincerely apologise if we have omitted any top-
quality manufacturers or located them incorrectly.



Colour combinations 
pictured  
 
01  
Pure white glossy  
 
02  
Light grey soft touch /  
Pure white glossy  
 
03  
Grey soft touch /  
Anthracite

The new Gira E3 switch range 
 combines rounded design 
contours with satin-finish and 
glossy  surfaces in nine pastel 
shades. A wide variety of 
designs can be created by 
combining support frames and 
inserts in anthracite or pure 
white glossy with the  colourful 
cover frames. Gira E3 is the 
perfect choice for harmo-
niously coordinated interior 
design concepts. More  
than 300 functions from the 
Gira System 55 o�er  maximum 
convenience, security and 
e�ciency for all the demands 
of modern building technology.  
  
Awards:  
Iconic Awards 2016, Winner,  
German Design Award 2017,  
Winner. 
 
More information available at:  
www.gira.com/e3

Stand C2.302

Gira E3

02

03

01

Harmonious shapes, pastel colours.

P
ro

d
u

ct
d

es
ig

n
: s

ch
m

it
z 

V
is

u
el

le
 K

o
m

m
u

n
ik

at
io

n

206236_Anz_Gira-E3_Architonic_190x270_#1.indd   2 29.11.16   15:04



hall-ad-173x45mm renz.indd   1 25.11.16   12:56

Colour combinations 
pictured  
 
01  
Pure white glossy  
 
02  
Light grey soft touch /  
Pure white glossy  
 
03  
Grey soft touch /  
Anthracite

The new Gira E3 switch range 
 combines rounded design 
contours with satin-finish and 
glossy  surfaces in nine pastel 
shades. A wide variety of 
designs can be created by 
combining support frames and 
inserts in anthracite or pure 
white glossy with the  colourful 
cover frames. Gira E3 is the 
perfect choice for harmo-
niously coordinated interior 
design concepts. More  
than 300 functions from the 
Gira System 55 o�er  maximum 
convenience, security and 
e�ciency for all the demands 
of modern building technology.  
  
Awards:  
Iconic Awards 2016, Winner,  
German Design Award 2017,  
Winner. 
 
More information available at:  
www.gira.com/e3

Stand C2.302

Gira E3

02

03

01

Harmonious shapes, pastel colours.

P
ro

d
u

ct
d

es
ig

n
: s

ch
m

it
z 

V
is

u
el

le
 K

o
m

m
u

n
ik

at
io

n

206236_Anz_Gira-E3_Architonic_190x270_#1.indd   2 29.11.16   15:04

TO H
ALL B2

→

TO H
ALL B2

→

→

→ →

→

 TO HALL C3  TO HALL C3

 TO H
ALL B4

 TO H
ALL B4540

101

100 110 120

210 214 127
208

302 306A 310 314 326 330 338 340

500 502

303 309 311 321

508 510 514 520
530

300

118 138

501 511 521 531

AB
P 

Be
ye

rl
e

Actual

Axxent

FMN Martinelli

GU

Häfele

Hafi

Hawa

Josko

JU-
Metallwarenfabrik

Renz Solutions

Silber

Sprinz

Te
uf

el
be

sc
hl

ag

Utensil

ADVERTISEMENT 29

ABP Beyerle 308
Actual 119
Axxent 338
Didheya 500
Eclisse 328
Renz, Erwin  302
FMN Martinelli 517
Frost Design 540
GU 339

HALL C4

A1B1C1

A2B2C2

A3B3C3

A4B4C4

A5B5

A6B6

En
tr

an
ce

 N
or

th

Entrance East

Entrance West

B0

HALL

C4

Häfele 311
Hafi 138
Hawa 310
Josko  101
JU-Metallwarenfabrik 318
Metalglas Bonomi 411
Pauli & Sohn 309
Renz Solutions 305
Scrigno 218

NOTES

Silber 131
Sprinz 329
Teufelbeschlag 300
Utensil 533

This list was printed on 29 November 2016. We 
sincerely apologise if we have omitted any top-
quality manufacturers or located them incorrectly.



IT’S ESSENTIAL 
THAT IT LOOKS 
LIKE YOU 

Essential is the Scrigno product line dedicated 
to creativity. Not just counter frames, but fl ush-to-the wall 
doors with an essential design: where inner and outer 
frames disappear. So the wall is freer, like you, to make 
space for the furnishings. For, providing original solutions 
has been our obsession for more than 25 years. 

www.scrigno.net

Scrigno® is a registered trademark. 

ADV SCRIGNO Essenziale Architonic 190x270 ENG.indd   1 01/12/16   15:30

30



The future of building

Connecting Global Competence

Messe München GmbH · info@bau-muenchen.com
Tel. +49 89 949 -11308 · Fax +49 89 949 -11309

BAU17-lemon-190x270-Architonic-E.indd   1 04.11.16   09:58



M500 Zutrittsmanagement 
Überzeugend im Design, fl exibel im Einsatz, 
in jedem Gebäudetyp zu Hause.

M500 ergänzt die Möglichkeiten eines Online-Systems für elektronisches Zutrittsmanage-
ment um sinnvolle Offl ine-Funktionalitäten. Das neue Mitglied der M-Systemfamilie steht 
für mehrdimensionale Lösungen, die u. a. zu Multi-User-Anwendungen bei der Adminis-
tration großer Liegenschaften oder komplexer Anforderungen befähigen. M500 ist für na-
hezu alle Zutrittsszenarien und -punkte geeignet. Identmedien können mit temporären 
Gast-Berechtigungen programmiert und/oder an dezentralen Update-Terminals kurzfris-
tig mit benutzerspezifi schen Berechtigungen versehen werden. Komfortabel wie effi zient 
geht Ihnen die Verwaltung von Gruppenberechtigungen von der Hand. Besuchen Sie 
FSB auf der BAU 2017 in Halle B4, Stand 131.

www.fsb.de/elektronik

FSB-Anz_M500_Architonic-Guide_190x270.indd   1 25.11.16   12:41




